36 Asante Akim Central Municipal Assembly 

37 Asante Akim North Municipal Assembly 

38 Asante Akim South Municipal Assembly 

39 ASESEWA GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL 

40 ASIKUMA ODOBEN BRAKWA DISTRICT  

ASSEMBLY 

Procurement Entities Post 2026 Procurement Plans  
Four hundred and eighty nine (489) procurement entities have complied with the public procurement law by posting their 2026 procurement plans on the 

Public Procurement Authority Website. Section 21 (3) of the Public Procurement Act 2003,(Act 663) as amended requires procurement entities to mandatorily